

FAO NO. 230 of 2010.

25.8.2017

Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. B.M. Chauhan, Advocate for respondent No.2.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant,
list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

25th August, 2017
(Guleria)

