

FAO-230 of 2010
a/w FAO No. 231 of 2010

06.01.2026 Present: Mr. Harshit Sharma, vice counsel for the
appellant.

Fresh steps for service of respondent No. 3 in
both the appeals are awaited. Let the same be awaited for
one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.01.2026

(Vriti)